)

10.

Women — Nivel 3C — All-Around (Vault)

. NINO RONCANCIO Luciana

. HERNANDEZ Sara
HOYOS

. MANCINI MORALES Sarah

. RIOS GRANDAS Maria

. PELISSONI Isabelle

. SUAREZ ROCA Eva

. MOGOLLON Salome
MANOSALVA

. CARRILLO MERINO Luna

. TERAN ROJAS Maria
MOJICA CANTILLO  Maripaz

Nivel 3C 13
anos

Nivel 3C 13

anos

Nivel 3C 13

anos

Nivel 3C 13

anos

Nivel 3C 13

anos

Nivel 3C 13

anos

Nivel 3C 13

anos

Nivel 3C 13

anos

Nivel 3C 13

anos

Nivel 3C 13

anos

Coach

Gym Elite A

Centro Gimnastico Del Tolima

Club Gymnastics Gold

Club Deportivo Gymnastics

Way

LIGA DEL VALLE

COLEGIO SAN JOSE

Club Gymnastics Gold

Club Deportivo Gymnastics

Way Ind

Club Gymnastics Gold

Club Gymnastics Gold ind

T

E1

9.4

9.2

9.2

9.1

9.0

8.9

8.8

8.4

8.3

6.8

E2 E3

9.5

9.2 93

9.1

8.9

8.8

6.9

E4 E5 E

9.450

9.233

9.150

9.100

8.950

8.850

8.800

8.400

8.300

6.850

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 30, 2024 10:39:34 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DEL PROGRAMA USAG MASIFICACION DE GIMNASIA ARTISTICA FEMENINA
Santa Marta Mayo 29 a Junio 2 / 2024

D Pen Total

9.450

9.233

9.150

9.100

8.950

8.850

8.800

8.400

8.300

6.850

Total

9.450

9.233

9.150

9.100

8.950

8.850

8.800

8.400

8.300

6.850
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